
9

23

16

10

321

24

17

8

22

15

5

12

26 27 28

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

4

11

25

18

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

CC: 7:00 P.M.

January

CC: 7:00 P.M.

FAB: 6:00 P.M.

BZA: 7:00 P.M.

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

FESC: 6:00 P.M.

PC: 6:30 P.M.

NEW YEAR’S DAY 

MARTIN LUTHER
KING JR. DAY

City of Ferndale 2026 Calendar

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

29 30

FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.

31

P&R: 6:30 P.M.



13

27

20

14

28

21

12

26

19

9

16

23

10

17

24

11

18

25

8

15

22

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

February

P&R: 6:30 P.M.FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.

FAB: 6:00 P.M.
BZA: 7:00 P.M.

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

DDA: 8:00 A.M.JPB: 8:00 A.M.

FESC: 6:00 P.M.

PC: 6:30 P.M.

PRESIDENTS’ DAY

City of Ferndale 2026 Calendar DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

1 63 4 52 7

CC: 7:00 P.M.

CC: 7:00 P.M.

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES



13

27

20

14

7

28

21

12

26

19

9

16

30 31

23

10

17

24

11

18

25

8

15

29

22

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

March

CC: 7:00 P.M.

CC: 7:00 P.M.

FAB: 6:00 P.M.
BZA: 7:00 P.M.

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.
FESC: 6:00 P.M.

P&R: 6:30 P.M.

PC: 6:30 P.M.

City of Ferndale 2026 Calendar DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

652 3 41

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES



10

24

17

11

41 2 3

25

18

9

23

16

6

13

27 28

20

7

14

21

8

15

22

5

12

26

19

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

April

CC: 7:00 P.M.
FAB: 6:00 P.M.

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

FESC: 6:00 P.M.

CC: 7:00 P.M.

P&R: 6:30 P.M.

PC: 6:30 P.M.

BZA: 7:00 P.M.

City of Ferndale 2026 Calendar DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

29

FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.

GOOD FRIDAY

30

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES



8

22

15

9

21

23

16

7

21

14

4

11

25 26 27 28 29

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

3

10

24

17

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

May

CC: 7:00 P.M.

CC: 7:00 P.M.

FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.

FAB: 6:00 P.M.
BZA: 7:00 P.M.

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

FESC: 6:00 P.M.
P&R: 6:30 P.M.

MEMORIAL DAY

City of Ferndale 2026 Calendar DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

30

PC: 6:30 P.M.

JPB: 8:00 A.M.

31

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES



12

26

19

13

6

27

20

11

25

18

8

15

29

22

9

16

23

10

17

24

7

14

28

21

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

June

CC: 7:00 P.M.

CC: 7:00 P.M.

BZA: 7:00 P.M.

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

FESC: 6:00 P.M.
P&R: 6:30 P.M.

PC: 6:30 P.M.

JUNETEENTH

FAB: 6:00 P.M.

City of Ferndale 2026 Calendar DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

541 2 3

FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

30

FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES



10

24

17

11

4321

25

18

9

23

16

6

13

27 28 29

20

7

14

21

8

15

22

5

12

26

19

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

July

CC: 7:00 P.M.

CC: 7:00 P.M.

FAB: 6:00 P.M.

BOR: (TIME TBD)

BZA: 7:00 P.M.

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

PC: 6:30 P.M.

FESC: 6:00 P.M.

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGECity of Ferndale 2026 Calendar

30 31

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES

INDEPENDENCE
DAY (OBSERVED)



7

21

14

8

1

22

15

6

20

13

3

10

24 25 26 27 28 29

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

2

9

23

16

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

August

CC: 7:00 P.M.

CC: 7:00 P.M.

FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.

FAB: 6:00 P.M.
BZA: 7:00 P.M.

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

P&R: 6:30 P.M.

PC: 6:30 P.M.

FESC: 6:00 P.M.

City of Ferndale 2026 Calendar DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

30

JPB: 8:00 A.M.

31

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES



11

25

18

12

541 2 3

26

19

10

24

17

7

14

28

21

8

15

22

9

16

23

6

13

27

20

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

September

CC: 7:00 P.M.

CC: 7:00 P.M.

FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.

FAB: 6:00 P.M.

BZA: 7:00 P.M.

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

FESC: 6:00 P.M.
PC: 6:30 P.M.

LABOR DAY

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

City of Ferndale 2026 Calendar DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

29 30

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES



9

23

16

10

321

24

17

8

22

15

5

12

26 27 28 29

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

4

11

25

18

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

October

CC: 7:00 P.M.

CC: 7:00 P.M.

BZA: 7:00 P.M.

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

FESC: 6:00 P.M.
P&R: 6:30 P.M.

PC: 6:30 P.M.

FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.

FAB: 6:00 P.M.

City of Ferndale 2026 Calendar DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

30 31

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES



29

6

20

13

7

21

14

5

19

12

2

9

23 24 25 26 27 28

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

1

8

22

15

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

November

VETERANS DAY

THANKSGIVING
DAY

THANKSGIVING
FRIDAY

FAB: 6:00 P.M.
BZA: 7:00 P.M.

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

P&R: 6:30 P.M.

PC: 6:30 P.M.

FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

FESC: 6:00 P.M.

City of Ferndale 2026 Calendar DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CC: 7:00 P.M.

JPB: 8:00 A.M.

30
CC: 7:00 P.M.

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES



11

25

18

12

521 3 4

26

19

10

24

17

7

14

28 29

21

8

15

22

9

16

23

6

13

27

20

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

December

CC: 7:00 P.M.

CC: 6:00 P.M.

FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.

FAB: 6:00 P.M.

BOR: (TIME TBD)

BZA: 7:00 P.M.

CPARB: 5:00 P.M.

CSB: 8:00 A.M.

DDA: 8:30 A.M.

FESC: 6:00 P.M.

P&R: 6:30 P.M.

PC: 6:30 P.M.

CHRISTMAS EVE CHRISTMAS DAY

NEW YEAR’S EVE

City of Ferndale 2026 Calendar DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

30 31

BOR: Board of Review
BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals
CC: City Council
CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board
DDA: Downtown Development Authority
FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission
FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission
JPB: Joint Pension Boards
P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission
PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES


