January

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1 NEW YEAR'S DAY	2	3
4	5 FESC: 6:00 P.M. FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.	6	7 CPARB: 5:00 P.M. P&R: 6:30 P.M.	8 DDA: 8:30 A.M.	9	10
11	12 CC: 7:00 P.M.	13	14	15 CSB: 8:00 A.M. FAB: 6:00 P.M.	16	17
18	19 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY	20 BZA: 7:00 P.M.	21 PC: 6:30 P.M.	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	CC: 7:00 P.M.			 		

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority **FAB:** Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission

February Dates are subject to change



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2 FESC: 6:00 P.M. FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.	3	4 CPARB: 5:00 P.M. P&R: 6:30 P.M.	5	6	7
8	9 CC: 7:00 P.M.	10	11 JPB: 8:00 A.M.	12 DDA: 8:00 A.M.	13	14
15	16 PRESIDENTS' DAY	17 BZA: 7:00 P.M.	18 PC: 6:30 P.M.	19 CSB: 8:00 A.M. DDA: 8:30 A.M. FAB: 6:00 P.M.	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	CC: 7:00 P.M.		 	 	 	! !

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission

PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES

March

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2 FESC: 6:00 P.M. FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.	3	4 CPARB: 5:00 P.M. P&R: 6:30 P.M.	5	6	7
8	9 CC: 7:00 P.M.	10	11	12 DDA: 8:30 A.M.	13	14
15	16	17 BZA: 7:00 P.M.	18 PC: 6:30 P.M.	19 CSB: 8:00 A.M. FAB: 6:00 P.M.	20	21
22	23 CC: 7:00 P.M.	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31		† • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority **FAB:** Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission

April

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1 CPARB: 5:00 P.M.	2	3 GOOD FRIDAY	4
	 		P&R: 6:30 P.M.	 	1 1 1	
5	6 FESC: 6:00 P.M. FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.	7	8	9 DDA: 8:30 A.M.	10	11
12	13 CC: 7:00 P.M.	14	15 PC: 6:30 P.M.	16 CSB: 8:00 A.M. FAB: 6:00 P.M.	17	18
19	20	21 BZA: 7:00 P.M.	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		
	CC: 7:00 P.M.			 		

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority **FAB:** Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission

May

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
					1	2	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3	4 FESC: 6:00 P.M. FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.	5	6 CPARB: 5:00 P.M. P&R: 6:30 P.M.	7	8	9	
10	11 CC: 7:00 P.M.	12	13 JPB: 8:00 A.M.	14 DDA: 8:30 A.M.	15	16	
17	18	19 BZA: 7:00 P.M.	20 PC: 6:30 P.M.	21 CSB: 8:00 A.M. FAB: 6:00 P.M.	22	23	
24	25 MEMORIAL DAY	26	27	28	29	30	
31		CC: 7:00 P.M.					

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority **FAB:** Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission

June

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	FESC: 6:00 P.M. FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.		CPARB: 5:00 P.M. P&R: 6:30 P.M.			
7	8 CC: 7:00 P.M.	9	10	11 DDA: 8:30 A.M.	12	13
14	15	16 BZA: 7:00 P.M.	17 PC: 6:30 P.M.	18 FAB: 6:00 P.M.	19 JUNETEENTH	20
21	22 CC: 7:00 P.M.	23	24	25 CSB: 8:00 A.M.	26	27
28	29	30	 	†	- +	
	FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.			0 0 0 0		

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority **FAB:** Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission



DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1 CPARB: 5:00 P.M.	2	INDEPENDENCE DAY (OBSERVED)	4
5	6	7 FESC: 6:00 P.M.	8	9 DDA: 8:30 A.M.	10	11
12	13 CC: 7:00 P.M.	14	15 PC: 6:30 P.M.	16 CSB: 8:00 A.M. FAB: 6:00 P.M.	17	18
19	20	21 BOR: (TIME TBD) BZA: 7:00 P.M.	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	
	CC: 7:00 P.M.					

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority **FAB:** Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission

August

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3 FESC: 6:00 P.M. FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.	4	5 CPARB: 5:00 P.M. P&R: 6:30 P.M.	6	7	8
9	10 CC: 7:00 P.M.	11	12 JPB: 8:00 A.M.	13 DDA: 8:30 A.M.	14	15
16	17	18 BZA: 7:00 P.M.	19 PC: 6:30 P.M.	20 CSB: 8:00 A.M. FAB: 6:00 P.M.	21	22
23	24 CC: 7:00 P.M.	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	- !	0 0 0			1 1 1

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority **FAB:** Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission

September DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2 CPARB: 5:00 P.M.	3	4	5
6	7 LABOR DAY	8 FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.	9	10 DDA: 8:30 A.M.	11	12
13	14 CC: 7:00 P.M.	15 FESC: 6:00 P.M. BZA: 7:00 P.M.	16 PC: 6:30 P.M.	17 CSB: 8:00 A.M. FAB: 6:00 P.M.	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	+	- †	
	CC: 7:00 P.M.					

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission

October

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2	3
4	5 FESC: 6:00 P.M. FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.	6	7 CPARB: 5:00 P.M. P&R: 6:30 P.M.	8 DDA: 8:30 A.M.	9	10
11	12	13 CC: 7:00 P.M.	14	15 CSB: 8:00 A.M. FAB: 6:00 P.M.	16	17
18	19	20 BZA: 7:00 P.M.	21 PC: 6:30 P.M.	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
1	CC: 7:00 P.M.					

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority **FAB:** Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission

November Dates are subject to change



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4 CPARB: 5:00 P.M.	5	6	7
8	FESC: 6:00 P.M. FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.	10	P&R: 6:30 P.M.	12	13	14
	CC: 7:00 P.M.		VETERANS DAY	DDA: 8:30 A.M.		
15	16	17 BZA: 7:00 P.M.	18 JPB: 8:00 A.M. PC: 6:30 P.M.	19 CSB: 8:00 A.M. FAB: 6:00 P.M.	20	21
22	23 CC: 7:00 P.M.	24	25	26 THANKSGIVING	27 THANKSGIVING	28
29	30			DAY	FRIDAY	

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission

December DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2 CPARB: 5:00 P.M. P&R: 6:30 P.M.	3	4	5
6	7 FESC: 6:00 P.M. FAIAC: 6:30 P.M.	8	9	10 DDA: 8:30 A.M.	11	12
13	14 CC: 6:00 P.M. CC: 7:00 P.M.	15 BOR: (TIME TBD) BZA: 7:00 P.M.	16 PC: 6:30 P.M.	17 CSB: 8:00 A.M. FAB: 6:00 P.M.	18	19
20	21	22	23	24 CHRISTMAS EVE	25 CHRISTMAS DAY	26
27	28	29	30	31 NEW YEAR'S EVE		

BOR: Board of Review

BZA: Board of Zoning Appeals

CC: City Council

CPARB: Citizens Police Advisory and Review Board

CSB: Civil Service Board

DDA: Downtown Development Authority FAB: Arts and Beautification Commission

FAIAC: Accessibility and Inclusion Commission

FESC: Environmental Sustainability Commission

JPB: Joint Pension Boards

P&R: Parks and Recreation Commission

PC: Planning Commission

CITY HALL CLOSURES